Employee Premiums

Medical Plan

Employee Only

Employee + Spouse

Employee + Child(ren)

Employee + Family

$69.23
$125.77
$107.77

$158.77

$150.00
$272.50
$233.50

$344.00

$43.15
$81.00
$72.23

$106.15

Premier CDHP

$93.50
$175.50
$156.50

$230.00

$26.54
$59.54
$50.54

$77.54

Basic CDHP

$57.50
$129.00
$109.50

$168.00



