Medical Plan	PPO		Premier CDHP		Basic CDHP	
Employee Premiums						
	Weekly	Semi-Monthly	Weekly	Semi-Monthly	Weekly	Semi-Monthly
Employee Only	\$69.23	\$150.00	\$43.15	\$93.50	\$26.54	\$57.50
Employee + Spouse	\$125.77	\$272.50	\$81.00	\$175.50	\$59.54	\$129.00
Employee + Child(ren)	\$107.77	\$233.50	\$72.23	\$156.50	\$50.54	\$109.50
Employee + Family	\$158.77	\$344.00	\$106.15	\$230.00	\$77.54	\$168.00